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SAM 023198 SOMAB Type TRANSMAB 200
Group CNC turning lathe with slant bed
Manufacturer SOMAB
Type TRANSMAB 200
Controller CNC NUM
Year 2001

Swing over bed

Taper in spindle

Spindle hole

Turret carriage:

Travels:

Longitudinal travel (Z-axis)
Transversal strocke (X axis)
Turret slide:

Number of positions

Fixed tools turret

Tool shank cross section
Spindle nose:

Inner cone diameter

Main spindle:

Spindle speeds:

stepless

from

up to

Tailstock:

Morse taper

Spindle stroke

Spindle diameter

Pressure

Pressure

Inner taper type
Spindle motor

Voltage 50Hz  3x
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length

Width

Height

Various accessories:

Collet device

Set of collets

Lamp

Tailstock

Tool cabinet

Interface serial port RS 232
Foot pedal

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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260 mm
A2 4"

35mm
DUPLOMATIC

300 mm
125 mm

8
8
16 mm

20 mm

200 t/min
5000 t/min

3CM
80 mm
52 mm
1200 N
kN
F38
4 kW
400 Volt
2500 kg

1900 mm
1400 mm
1980 mm
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Set of toolholders

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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